8:57 AM
8:52 AM
8:46 AM
8:43 AM
8:39 AM
8:36 AM
8:36 AM
8:28 AM
8:01 AM
7:48 AM
7:44 AM
7:41 AM
7:39 AM
7:29 AM
7:23 AM
7:19 AM
7:17 AM
7:09 AM
7:06 AM
7:00 AM
6:48 AM
6:46 AM
6:41 AM
6:36 AM
6:32 AM
6:27 AM
6:26 AM
6:12 AM
6:06 AM
6:05 AM

bjork

d'angelo and the vanguard
benjamin booker
diamond rugs

alabama shakes
theesatisfaction

jaga jazzist

john coltrane

john coltrane

anthony braxton

sonny stitt

mccoy tyner

second culture

clark terry

clark terry

clark terry

rolling stones

rolling stones

rolling stones

jamaican queens
disappears
sleater-kinney

two gallants

black joe lewis & the honeybears
jah wobble

lillie mae rische

bp fallon and his bandits
bob marley

jagwar ma

little feat

quicksand

ain't that easy

falling down blues (furry lewis)
thunk

always alright

recognition

airborne

transition

i want to tallk about you

i can't get started (vernon duke)
ko-ko

reaching fourth

star seed people

jazzhouse blues

i've got it bad and that ain't good
somebody stole my blues

you win again

black limosine

everylasting is my love

caitlin

halycon days

heavy when i need it

fools like us (piano)

let's get funky

the sun does rise

nobody

vulnicura

black messiah
live at third man
cosmetics

earthee

2.23.63 birdland
2.23.63 birdland
23 standards
stitt plays bird

is it live or is it memorex?
is it live or is it memorex?
kevin o'neil on guitar

live at the jazzhouserip 1920-2015

to duke and basie
funk dumplin's
some girls outs
some girls outs
some girls outs

rip 1920-2015
rip 1920-2015
diamonds in the rough
diamonds in the rough
diamonds in the rough

bonus track new record
7" bonus to new record

does anyone care what anyone says in rock and roll?

them belly full (but we hungry)
uncertainty
cold, cold, cold

laswell remix

still legal



