

8:57 AM	bjork	quicksand	vulnicura
8:52 AM	d'angelo and the vanguard	ain't that easy	black messiah
8:46 AM	benjamin booker	falling down blues (furry lewis)	live at third man
8:43 AM	diamond rugs	thunk	cosmetics
8:39 AM	alabama shakes	always alright	
8:36 AM	theesatisfaction	recognition	earthee
8:36 AM	jaga jazzist	airborne	
8:28 AM	john coltrane	transition	2.23.63 birdland
8:01 AM	john coltrane	i want to talk about you	is it live or is it memorex?
7:48 AM	anthony braxton	i can't get started (vernon duke)	2.23.63 birdland
7:44 AM	sonny stitt	ko-ko	is it live or is it memorex?
7:41 AM	mccoy tyner	reaching fourth	kevin o'neil on guitar
7:39 AM	second culture	star seed people	
7:29 AM	clark terry	jazzhouse blues	live at the jazzhouse rip 1920-2015
7:23 AM	clark terry	i've got it bad and that ain't good	to duke and basie rip 1920-2015
7:19 AM	clark terry	somebody stole my blues	funk dumplin's rip 1920-2015
7:17 AM	rolling stones	you win again	some girls outs diamonds in the rough
7:09 AM	rolling stones	black limosine	some girls outs diamonds in the rough
7:06 AM	rolling stones	everlasting is my love	some girls outs diamonds in the rough
7:00 AM	jamaican queens	caitlin	
6:48 AM	disappears	halcyon days	
6:46 AM	sleater-kinney	heavy when i need it	bonus track new record
6:41 AM	two gallants	fools like us (piano)	7" bonus to new record
6:36 AM	black joe lewis & the honeybears	let's get funky	
6:32 AM	jah wobble	the sun does rise	
6:27 AM	lillie mae rische	nobody	
6:26 AM	bp fallon and his bandits	does anyone care what anyone says in rock and roll?	still legal
6:12 AM	bob marley	them belly full (but we hungry)	laswell remix
6:06 AM	jagwar ma	uncertainty	
6:05 AM	little feat	cold, cold, cold	